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PHELPS COUNTY
2021 COMMISSIONERS DISTRICTS
PROPOSAL #4

Incumbent Seats

Interstates

US Routes

Major Roads

Local Road

County Boundary

City Limits

Streams

Water

2021 State Legislative Districts

Commissioners Districts
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

DISTRICT 2020 Census Target Dev. Difference
1 1,276 1,281 -0.39% -5
2 1,228 1,281 -4.14% -53
3 1,221 1,281 -4.68% -60
4 1,313 1,281 2.50% 32
5 1,318 1,281 2.89% 37
6 1,338 1,281 4.45% 57
7 1,274 1,281 -0.55% -7

Total 8,968

CITY OF HOLDREGE, NE


